
IP 
20

1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

40 W

460 lm

4 lm/W

2900 K

95

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G9

33%

150 lm

40 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.35 in

Width: 3.35 in

Height: 4.72 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 40 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
TUBULAR BELLS
F76500/QT-14/40W/55°
FLOS

Ceiling luminaires for direct illumination. Body of the luminaire made of extrusion aluminium. Zoom lens available to regulate the opening

grade of luminous beam. Versions 1/2 are available in two different lengths: 100 and 550mm. The LED version and the PRO versions have a

crosshead shielded. Available finishes: white (09, 11), satin anodized aluminium (61, AS), anodized black (30, AN). 

Light output 1 
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